
Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Epworth Western Dubuque        2    5    8   12   17   18   28   =  44    1:44:36      20:55      1:45
    2   Wahlert Dubuque                3    4   19   21   24   31   51   =  71    1:47:08      21:26      2:12
    3   Monticello                     7    9   10   16   36   38   39   =  78    1:48:26      21:41      2:45
    4   Clinton                        1   11   13   41   45   47   53   = 111    1:52:00      22:24      5:00
    5   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          14   20   29   32   33   42   48   = 128    1:53:14      22:39      1:36
    6   Decorah                       22   23   27   30   34   37   40   = 136    1:53:29      22:42      1:11
    7   Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill   15   25   26   35   43   50   52   = 144    1:54:47      22:57      2:54
    8   Springville                    6   44   54   59   60             = 223    2:08:24      25:41      7:44
    9   Independence                  46   55   57   58   65   66   67   = 281    2:17:50      27:34      4:53
   10   Maquoketa                     49   56   61   62   63   64        = 291    2:19:51      27:58      2:59

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Cascade Western Dubuque, Easton Valley,
 Prince of Peace Catholic Clinton
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Noelle Steines               F   FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:47      6:03
      2       1   Camryn Sattler               F   SO    Clinton                           19:43      6:21
      3       2   Alyssa Klein                 F   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:02      6:27
      4       3   Ellie Meyer                  F   SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   20:13      6:30
      5       4   Ellen Kirby                  F   SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   20:28      6:35
      6       5   Audrey Biermann              F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:31      6:36
      7       6   Ashley Flansburg             F   JR    Springville                       20:32      6:37
      8       7   Emma Althoff                 F   JR    Monticello                        20:36      6:38
      9       8   Lilly Boge                   F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:40      6:39
     10       9   Leah Koehler                 F   FR    Monticello                        21:16      6:51
     11      10   Ava Capron                   F   FR    Monticello                        21:32      6:56
     12      11   Madelyn Robinson             F   SO    Clinton                           21:36      6:57
     13      12   Isabella Graber              F   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:37      6:57
     14      13   Abby Struble                 F   SR    Clinton                           21:38      6:58
     15      14   Bethany Smeed                F   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:40      6:58
     16      15   Madelyn Reiter               F   FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      21:40      6:58
     17      16   Lydia Recker                 F   SR    Monticello                        21:40      6:59
     18      17   Olivia Thul                  F   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:47      7:01
     19      18   Leah Digmann                 F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:49      7:01
     20      19   Lilah Takes                  F   JR    Wahlert Dubuque                   21:58      7:04
     21      20   Anabel Bradley               F   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:00      7:05
     22      21   Alana Duggan                 F   SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   22:05      7:06
     23      22   Danielle Losen               F   SO    Decorah                           22:06      7:07
     24      23   Annalise Skrade              F   JR    Decorah                           22:16      7:10
     25      24   Josie Belken                 F   JR    Wahlert Dubuque                   22:25      7:13
     26      25   Julia Mertz                  F   SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      22:33      7:15
     27      26   Abby Knepper                 F   JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      22:40      7:18
     28      27   Brynn Storhoff               F   SO    Decorah                           22:44      7:19
     29      28   Bella Meyers                 F   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           22:49      7:20
     30           Anna Conlin                  F   JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           22:52      7:21
     31      29   Kayleigh Duncan              F   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:01      7:25
     32      30   Abby Halverson               F   SR    Decorah                           23:06      7:26
     33      31   Anna Van Otterloo            F   JR    Wahlert Dubuque                   23:06      7:26
     34           Gabby Kaiser                 F   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           23:16      7:29
     35      32   Lillian Cogdill              F   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:16      7:29
     36      33   Alyssa Brandt                F   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:17      7:30
     37      34   Madison Tollefson            F   JR    Decorah                           23:17      7:30
     38      35   Maria Kruse                  F   SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      23:20      7:30
     39      36   Marisa Kehoe                 F   SO    Monticello                        23:22      7:31
     40      37   Brielle Buresh               F   SR    Decorah                           23:26      7:33
     41      38   Faith Hansen                 F   SR    Monticello                        23:30      7:34
     42      39   Savannah Freese              F   JR    Monticello                        23:45      7:39
     43      40   Elsa Johnson                 F   FR    Decorah                           23:47      7:39
     44           McKenzie Riley               F   FR    Decorah                           23:55      7:42
     45           Triniti Etzel                F   SR    Monticello                        24:14      7:48
     46      41   Hattie Nickles               F   SR    Clinton                           24:19      7:50
     47           Lily Sandhorst               F   FR    Decorah                           24:20      7:50
     48      42   Grace Hallam                 F   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:34      7:54
     49      43   Maria Dudzik                 F   SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      24:35      7:55
     50      44   Isabel Guerero               F   JR    Springville                       24:37      7:56
     51      45   Amara Shepard                F   SO    Clinton                           24:43      7:57
     52           Katie Roher                  F   JR    Monticello                        24:44      7:58
     53           Kathryn Kelly                F   SO    Decorah                           24:55      8:01
     54      46   Reaghan Ressler              F   FR    Independence                      25:06      8:05
     55           Haylee Delong                F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           25:15      8:08
     56      47   Sofia Tello                  F   SR    Clinton                           25:42      8:16
     57      48   Rebekkah Martin              F   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              25:54      8:20
     58           Madison Schnier              F   SO    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint    25:57      8:21
     59           Mya Postel                   F   JR    Monticello                        26:03      8:23
     60      49   Harley Eye                   F   SR    Maquoketa                         26:11      8:26
     61      50   Ellie Recker                 F   JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      26:12      8:26
     62      51   Steffen Rylee                F   JR    Wahlert Dubuque                   26:13      8:26
     63      52   Sydney Reiter                F   SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      26:15      8:27
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     64      53   Rose Kelly                   F   JR    Clinton                           26:21      8:29
     65           Ayda Cook                    F   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:24      8:30
     66           Lilly Topping                F   JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           26:41      8:35
     67      54   Kennedy Moore                F   SO    Springville                       26:52      8:39
     68      55   Bella Ressler                F   JR    Independence                      27:04      8:43
     69           Mallory Rea                  F   SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      27:17      8:47
     70      56   Brittney Hovey               F   SR    Maquoketa                         27:20      8:48
     71           Jordan Thier                 F   JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      27:24      8:49
     72           Grace Bower                  F   JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           27:32      8:52
     73      57   Gabby Toale                  F   SO    Independence                      27:38      8:54
     74      58   Laura Smith                  F   SR    Independence                      28:04      9:02
     75      59   Abi Stejskal                 F   FR    Springville                       28:07      9:03
     76      60   Katelynn Staal               F   FR    Springville                       28:16      9:06
     77      61   Ali Simmons                  F   SO    Maquoketa                         28:26      9:09
     78      62   Olivia McDermott             F   SO    Maquoketa                         28:45      9:15
     79      63   Ariana Payton                F   SR    Maquoketa                         29:10      9:23
     80           Sofie Santos                 F   SR    Easton Valley                     29:13      9:24
     81      64   Evelyn Nelson                F   FR    Maquoketa                         29:21      9:27
     82           Mary Reed                    F   JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      29:33      9:31
     83      65   Ashlyn Martin                F   SR    Independence                      29:59      9:39
     84      66   Maddie Toulouse              F   SR    Independence                      31:11     10:02
     85           Delaney Kremer               F   FR    Cascade Western Dubuque           32:06     10:20
     86      67   Elizabeth Kremer             F   FR    Independence                      32:38     10:30
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =   44
    2    Alyssa Klein F, SO             20:02  6:27
    5    Audrey Biermann F, SR          20:31  6:36
    8    Lilly Boge F, SR               20:40  6:39
   12    Isabella Graber F, JR          21:37  6:57
   17    Olivia Thul F, JR              21:47  7:01
   18    Leah Digmann F, SR             21:49  7:01
   28    Bella Meyers F, FR             22:49  7:20
         Gabby Kaiser F, JR             23:16  7:29
         Haylee Delong F, SR            25:15  8:08

  2) Wahlert Dubuque                   Score =   71
    3    Ellie Meyer F, SR              20:13  6:30
    4    Ellen Kirby F, SR              20:28  6:35
   19    Lilah Takes F, JR              21:58  7:04
   21    Alana Duggan F, SR             22:05  7:06
   24    Josie Belken F, JR             22:25  7:13
   31    Anna Van Otterloo F, JR        23:06  7:26
   51    Steffen Rylee F, JR            26:13  8:26

  3) Monticello                        Score =   78
    7    Emma Althoff F, JR             20:36  6:38
    9    Leah Koehler F, FR             21:16  6:51
   10    Ava Capron F, FR               21:32  6:56
   16    Lydia Recker F, SR             21:40  6:59
   36    Marisa Kehoe F, SO             23:22  7:31
   38    Faith Hansen F, SR             23:30  7:34
   39    Savannah Freese F, JR          23:45  7:39
         Triniti Etzel F, SR            24:14  7:48
         Katie Roher F, JR              24:44  7:58
         Mya Postel F, JR               26:03  8:23

  4) Clinton                           Score =  111
    1    Camryn Sattler F, SO           19:43  6:21
   11    Madelyn Robinson F, SO         21:36  6:57
   13    Abby Struble F, SR             21:38  6:58
   41    Hattie Nickles F, SR           24:19  7:50
   45    Amara Shepard F, SO            24:43  7:57
   47    Sofia Tello F, SR              25:42  8:16
   53    Rose Kelly F, JR               26:21  8:29

  5) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  128
   14    Bethany Smeed F, SR            21:40  6:58
   20    Anabel Bradley F, JR           22:00  7:05
   29    Kayleigh Duncan F, SR          23:01  7:25
   32    Lillian Cogdill F, FR          23:16  7:29
   33    Alyssa Brandt F, SO            23:17  7:30
   42    Grace Hallam F, SO             24:34  7:54
   48    Rebekkah Martin F, SR          25:54  8:20
         Ayda Cook F, SO                26:24  8:30

  6) Decorah                           Score =  136
   22    Danielle Losen F, SO           22:06  7:07
   23    Annalise Skrade F, JR          22:16  7:10
   27    Brynn Storhoff F, SO           22:44  7:19
   30    Abby Halverson F, SR           23:06  7:26
   34    Madison Tollefson F, JR        23:17  7:30
   37    Brielle Buresh F, SR           23:26  7:33
   40    Elsa Johnson F, FR             23:47  7:39
         McKenzie Riley F, FR           23:55  7:42
         Lily Sandhorst F, FR           24:20  7:50
         Kathryn Kelly F, SO            24:55  8:01

  7) Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      Score =  144
   15    Madelyn Reiter F, FR           21:40  6:58
   25    Julia Mertz F, SO              22:33  7:15
   26    Abby Knepper F, JR             22:40  7:18
   35    Maria Kruse F, SO              23:20  7:30
   43    Maria Dudzik F, SO             24:35  7:55
   50    Ellie Recker F, JR             26:12  8:26
   52    Sydney Reiter F, SR            26:15  8:27
         Mallory Rea F, SO              27:17  8:47
         Jordan Thier F, JR             27:24  8:49
         Mary Reed F, JR                29:33  9:31

  8) Springville                       Score =  223
    6    Ashley Flansburg F, JR         20:32  6:37
   44    Isabel Guerero F, JR           24:37  7:56
   54    Kennedy Moore F, SO            26:52  8:39
   59    Abi Stejskal F, FR             28:07  9:03
   60    Katelynn Staal F, FR           28:16  9:06

  9) Independence                      Score =  281
   46    Reaghan Ressler F, FR          25:06  8:05
   55    Bella Ressler F, JR            27:04  8:43
   57    Gabby Toale F, SO              27:38  8:54
   58    Laura Smith F, SR              28:04  9:02
   65    Ashlyn Martin F, SR            29:59  9:39
   66    Maddie Toulouse F, SR          31:11 10:02
   67    Elizabeth Kremer F, FR         32:38 10:30

 10) Maquoketa                         Score =  291
   49    Harley Eye F, SR               26:11  8:26
   56    Brittney Hovey F, SR           27:20  8:48
   61    Ali Simmons F, SO              28:26  9:09
   62    Olivia McDermott F, SO         28:45  9:15
   63    Ariana Payton F, SR            29:10  9:23
   64    Evelyn Nelson F, FR            29:21  9:27

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
    1    Noelle Steines F, FR        18:47     6:03

 Cascade Western Dubuque
   30    Anna Conlin F, JR           22:52     7:21
   66    Lilly Topping F, JR         26:41     8:35
   72    Grace Bower F, JR           27:32     8:52
   85    Delaney Kremer F, FR        32:06     10:20

 Easton Valley
   80    Sofie Santos F, SR          29:13     9:24

 Prince of Peace Catholic Cl
   58    Madison Schnier F, SO       25:57     8:21
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Epworth Western Dubuque        1    4    8   12   18   21   34   =  43    1:27:11      17:26      2:08
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           2    5   11   14   19   23   39   =  51    1:28:08      17:38      1:36
    3   Decorah                        7   20   22   24   26   27   28   =  99    1:31:14      18:15      0:50
    4   Wahlert Dubuque                3   13   29   45   46   55        = 136    1:33:39      18:44      2:47
    5   Monticello                    17   25   32   36   38   42   44   = 148    1:33:41      18:44      1:10
    6   Clinton                       10   31   33   37   43   54   58   = 154    1:34:28      18:54      1:40
    7   Cascade Western Dubuque        9   30   41   56   64   68   70   = 200    1:38:39      19:44      3:48
    8   Clayton Ridge Guttenberg      15   16   49   51   69             = 200    1:38:41      19:44      4:10
    9   Prince of Peace Catholic Cl    6   48   65   81   83   85        = 283    1:49:23      21:53      7:42
   10   Independence                  52   53   59   61   67   77   79   = 292    1:45:04      21:01      1:22
   11   Maquoketa                     35   57   66   73   75   78   84   = 306    1:47:03      21:25      3:59
   12   Springville                   40   47   60   80   82             = 309    1:49:18      21:52      5:23
   13   Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill   50   62   63   71   72   74   76   = 318    1:48:00      21:36      2:10

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Eli Naumann                  SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           15:58      5:08
      2       2   Miles Wilson                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              16:34      5:20
      3       3   Carter Hancock               SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   17:10      5:31
      4       4   Isaiah Hammerand             JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:18      5:34
      5       5   Henry McMahan                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:29      5:38
      6       6   Marcus Blount                JR    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint    17:38      5:41
      7       7   Arlo Hayes                   SR    Decorah                           17:45      5:43
      8       8   Derek Fangmann               JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:50      5:45
      9       9   Adam Knepper                 JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           17:53      5:45
     10      10   Connor Sattler               SR    Clinton                           17:57      5:47
     11      11   Reece Murray                 SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:57      5:47
     12      12   Drew Meyer                   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           17:58      5:47
     13      13   Nolan Martineau              SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   17:58      5:47
     14      14   Jacob Bruns                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              17:58      5:47
     15      15   Gavin Moser                  JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          17:59      5:47
     16           Aidan Gruver                 SR    Easton Valley                     18:01      5:48
     17      16   Keaton Reimer                JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          18:03      5:49
     18      17   Jacob Miller                 JR    Monticello                        18:03      5:49
     19      18   Brenden Begle                SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           18:06      5:50
     20      19   Crew Geater                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:10      5:51
     21      20   Bennett Schutte              SR    Decorah                           18:14      5:52
     22      21   Levi Meyer                   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           18:17      5:53
     23      22   Izaak Eichinger              SR    Decorah                           18:18      5:53
     24      23   Connor McGovern              SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:20      5:54
     25      24   Cade Olson                   JR    Decorah                           18:22      5:55
     26      25   Chesney Capron               JR    Monticello                        18:26      5:56
     27      26   Larson Shockey               SR    Decorah                           18:35      5:59
     28      27   Jake Magner                  JR    Decorah                           18:38      6:00
     29      28   Henry Weis                   SO    Decorah                           18:39      6:00
     30      29   Gabriel Auer                 JR    Wahlert Dubuque                   18:44      6:02
     31      30   Max Nadeau                   JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           18:50      6:04
     32      31   Ethan Buer                   SR    Clinton                           18:51      6:04
     33           Davis Coppola                FR    Decorah                           18:52      6:04
     34           Landan Folkedahl             SR    Decorah                           18:52      6:04
     35           Grant Zilka                  FR    Decorah                           18:52      6:04
     36      32   Walker Spence                JR    Monticello                        18:54      6:05
     37      33   Rylie Mercado                SR    Clinton                           18:54      6:05
     38      34   Nathan Williams              JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           18:55      6:05
     39           Jackson Riedesel             SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:55      6:05
     40      35   Cameron Tracy                SO    Maquoketa                         18:56      6:06
     41           Brody Staner                 FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           19:01      6:07
     42      36   Grant Hospodarsky            SR    Monticello                        19:04      6:08
     43           Logan Riedesel               FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:04      6:08
     44      37   Luke Jennings                JR    Clinton                           19:09      6:10
     45      38   Carter Kurt                  SR    Monticello                        19:14      6:11
     46      39   Joe Oleson                   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:15      6:12
     47      40   Evan Robertson               JR    Springville                       19:17      6:12
     48           Kyan Stricker                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:28      6:16
     49      41   Lane Cook                    FR    Cascade Western Dubuque           19:34      6:18
     50      42   Alex Oswald                  SO    Monticello                        19:35      6:18
     51      43   Owen Sander-Welzien          JR    Clinton                           19:36      6:19
     52      44   Cord Nietert                 JR    Monticello                        19:41      6:20
     53      45   Kyle Powers                  FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   19:50      6:23
     54      46   Joe Chapman                  SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   19:57      6:25
     55           Preston Kremers              FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           19:58      6:26
     56      47   Jack Stamp                   FR    Springville                       20:00      6:26
     57           Ian Temple                   JR    Monticello                        20:00      6:26
     58      48   Tate Ruden                   FR    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint    20:05      6:28
     59      49   Teagan Palmer                SO    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          20:13      6:30
     60      50   Jacob Schlarmann             SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      20:15      6:31
     61      51   Erik Flores                  JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          20:18      6:32
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62           Nathan Sauser                JR    Monticello                        20:22      6:33
     63      52   Robert Hansen                SR    Independence                      20:31      6:36
     64      53   Ethan Calahan                FR    Independence                      20:32      6:37
     65      54   Brian Unke                   SO    Clinton                           20:36      6:38
     66      55   Wilson Oberfoell             SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   20:40      6:39
     67      56   Davis Trumm                  SR    Cascade Western Dubuque           20:40      6:39
     68      57   Jacob Naab                   FR    Maquoketa                         20:44      6:40
     69      58   Zarek Haskell                FR    Clinton                           20:45      6:41
     70           Cole Venema                  SO    Easton Valley                     20:46      6:41
     71           Caden Coyle                  SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:50      6:42
     72      59   Yoshito Hirohara             JR    Independence                      20:57      6:44
     73      60   Ben Vanweelden               FR    Springville                       21:10      6:49
     74      61   Matt Tudor                   SR    Independence                      21:11      6:49
     75      62   Joe Schneider                JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      21:17      6:51
     76           Craig Mercado                SR    Clinton                           21:20      6:52
     77      63   Parker Domeyer               FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      21:38      6:58
     78      64   Nathaniel Manternach         SO    Cascade Western Dubuque           21:41      6:59
     79      65   Hakael Powell                FR    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint    21:51      7:02
     80      66   Breckin Downey               SO    Maquoketa                         21:51      7:02
     81      67   Blake Gates                  SO    Independence                      21:53      7:03
     82           Drew Steiner                 FR    Clinton                           22:01      7:05
     83      68   Eli Merfeld                  FR    Cascade Western Dubuque           22:02      7:06
     84      69   Jackson Patino               JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          22:09      7:08
     85      70   Giovanni Vega-Vega           SO    Cascade Western Dubuque           22:10      7:08
     86      71   John Paul Grebner            JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      22:25      7:13
     87      72   Spencer Rea                  JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      22:25      7:13
     88      73   Vincent Frana                SO    Maquoketa                         22:38      7:17
     89      74   Sheldon Corkery              SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      22:38      7:17
     90      75   Victor Frana                 FR    Maquoketa                         22:54      7:22
     91           Andrew Kaalberg              FR    Cascade Western Dubuque           22:59      7:24
     92      76   Shawn Brunsman               FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      23:02      7:25
     93           Trenten Topping              FR    Cascade Western Dubuque           23:11      7:28
     94           Sean Pry                     JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           23:15      7:29
     95      77   Kale Wieland                 JR    Independence                      23:40      7:37
     96      78   Jayden Koos                  JR    Maquoketa                         23:45      7:39
     97      79   Carter Straw                 JR    Independence                      23:48      7:40
     98           Auden Recker                 SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      23:59      7:43
     99      80   Grant Chrisman               SO    Springville                       24:11      7:47
    100      81   Liam Darsidan                FR    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint    24:28      7:53
    101           Ryan Schlarmann              SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      24:36      7:55
    102      82   Creston Cordes               SO    Springville                       24:40      7:56
    103           Austin Sedgwick              SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 24:51      8:00
    104           Cassius McGrane              SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      25:17      8:08
    105      83   Erik Berry                   SO    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint    25:21      8:09
    106      84   Zachary Lafrenz              SO    Maquoketa                         25:25      8:11
    107           John Portz                   SO    Easton Valley                     27:00      8:41
    108           Bradley Lafrenz              SO    Maquoketa                         29:40      9:33
    109      85   Joey Malueg                  SO    Prince of Peace Catholic Clint    35:07     11:18
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =   43
    1    Eli Naumann, SR                15:58  5:08
    4    Isaiah Hammerand, JR           17:18  5:34
    8    Derek Fangmann, JR             17:50  5:45
   12    Drew Meyer, JR                 17:58  5:47
   18    Brenden Begle, SR              18:06  5:50
   21    Levi Meyer, JR                 18:17  5:53
   34    Nathan Williams, JR            18:55  6:05
         Brody Staner, FR               19:01  6:07
         Preston Kremers, FR            19:58  6:26
         Caden Coyle, SR                20:50  6:42

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   51
    2    Miles Wilson, JR               16:34  5:20
    5    Henry McMahan, SO              17:29  5:38
   11    Reece Murray, SO               17:57  5:47
   14    Jacob Bruns, SO                17:58  5:47
   19    Crew Geater, SO                18:10  5:51
   23    Connor McGovern, SR            18:20  5:54
   39    Joe Oleson, SR                 19:15  6:12
         Kyan Stricker, SR              19:28  6:16

  3) Decorah                           Score =   99
    7    Arlo Hayes, SR                 17:45  5:43
   20    Bennett Schutte, SR            18:14  5:52
   22    Izaak Eichinger, SR            18:18  5:53
   24    Cade Olson, JR                 18:22  5:55
   26    Larson Shockey, SR             18:35  5:59
   27    Jake Magner, JR                18:38  6:00
   28    Henry Weis, SO                 18:39  6:00
         Davis Coppola, FR              18:52  6:04
         Landan Folkedahl, SR           18:52  6:04
         Grant Zilka, FR                18:52  6:04

  4) Wahlert Dubuque                   Score =  136
    3    Carter Hancock, SR             17:10  5:31
   13    Nolan Martineau, SR            17:58  5:47
   29    Gabriel Auer, JR               18:44  6:02
   45    Kyle Powers, FR                19:50  6:23
   46    Joe Chapman, SR                19:57  6:25
   55    Wilson Oberfoell, SR           20:40  6:39

  5) Monticello                        Score =  148
   17    Jacob Miller, JR               18:03  5:49
   25    Chesney Capron, JR             18:26  5:56
   32    Walker Spence, JR              18:54  6:05
   36    Grant Hospodarsky, SR          19:04  6:08
   38    Carter Kurt, SR                19:14  6:11
   42    Alex Oswald, SO                19:35  6:18
   44    Cord Nietert, JR               19:41  6:20
         Ian Temple, JR                 20:00  6:26
         Nathan Sauser, JR              20:22  6:33

  6) Clinton                           Score =  154
   10    Connor Sattler, SR             17:57  5:47
   31    Ethan Buer, SR                 18:51  6:04
   33    Rylie Mercado, SR              18:54  6:05
   37    Luke Jennings, JR              19:09  6:10
   43    Owen Sander-Welzien, JR        19:36  6:19
   54    Brian Unke, SO                 20:36  6:38
   58    Zarek Haskell, FR              20:45  6:41
         Craig Mercado, SR              21:20  6:52
         Drew Steiner, FR               22:01  7:05

  7) Cascade Western Dubuque           Score =  200
    9    Adam Knepper, JR               17:53  5:45
   30    Max Nadeau, JR                 18:50  6:04
   41    Lane Cook, FR                  19:34  6:18
   56    Davis Trumm, SR                20:40  6:39
   64    Nathaniel Manternach, SO       21:41  6:59
   68    Eli Merfeld, FR                22:02  7:06
   70    Giovanni Vega-Vega, SO         22:10  7:08
         Andrew Kaalberg, FR            22:59  7:24
         Trenten Topping, FR            23:11  7:28
         Sean Pry, JR                   23:15  7:29

  8) Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          Score =  200
   15    Gavin Moser, JR                17:59  5:47
   16    Keaton Reimer, JR              18:03  5:49
   49    Teagan Palmer, SO              20:13  6:30
   51    Erik Flores, JR                20:18  6:32
   69    Jackson Patino, JR             22:09  7:08

  9) Prince of Peace Catholic Clin     Score =  283
    6    Marcus Blount, JR              17:38  5:41
   48    Tate Ruden, FR                 20:05  6:28
   65    Hakael Powell, FR              21:51  7:02
   81    Liam Darsidan, FR              24:28  7:53
   83    Erik Berry, SO                 25:21  8:09
   85    Joey Malueg, SO                35:07 11:18

 10) Independence                      Score =  292
   52    Robert Hansen, SR              20:31  6:36
   53    Ethan Calahan, FR              20:32  6:37
   59    Yoshito Hirohara, JR           20:57  6:44
   61    Matt Tudor, SR                 21:11  6:49
   67    Blake Gates, SO                21:53  7:03
   77    Kale Wieland, JR               23:40  7:37
   79    Carter Straw, JR               23:48  7:40

 11) Maquoketa                         Score =  306
   35    Cameron Tracy, SO              18:56  6:06
   57    Jacob Naab, FR                 20:44  6:40
   66    Breckin Downey, SO             21:51  7:02
   73    Vincent Frana, SO              22:38  7:17
   75    Victor Frana, FR               22:54  7:22
   78    Jayden Koos, JR                23:45  7:39
   84    Zachary Lafrenz, SO            25:25  8:11
         Bradley Lafrenz, SO            29:40  9:33

 12) Springville                       Score =  309
   40    Evan Robertson, JR             19:17  6:12
   47    Jack Stamp, FR                 20:00  6:26
   60    Ben Vanweelden, FR             21:10  6:49
   80    Grant Chrisman, SO             24:11  7:47
   82    Creston Cordes, SO             24:40  7:56

 13) Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      Score =  318
   50    Jacob Schlarmann, SO           20:15  6:31
   62    Joe Schneider, JR              21:17  6:51
   63    Parker Domeyer, FR             21:38  6:58
   71    John Paul Grebner, JR          22:25  7:13
   72    Spencer Rea, JR                22:25  7:13
   74    Sheldon Corkery, SR            22:38  7:17
   76    Shawn Brunsman, FR             23:02  7:25
         Auden Recker, SR               23:59  7:43
         Ryan Schlarmann, SR            24:36  7:55
         Cassius McGrane, SR            25:17  8:08

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
   39    Jackson Riedesel, SO        18:55     6:05
   43    Logan Riedesel, FR          19:04     6:08
  103    Austin Sedgwick, SO         24:51     8:00

 Easton Valley
   16    Aidan Gruver, SR            18:01     5:48
   70    Cole Venema, SO             20:46     6:41
  107    John Portz, SO              27:00     8:41
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        1    2    3    4    5    7    9   =  15    1:56:36      23:19      1:04
    2   Clinton                        6    8   11   21   22   23   24   =  68    2:09:21      25:52      3:46
    3   Wahlert Dubuque               12   13   15   16   30   34   36   =  86    2:12:49      26:34      4:37
    4   Monticello                    14   17   18   20   28   29   33   =  97    2:14:48      26:58      3:23
    5   Epworth Western Dubuque       10   25   26   27   31   32   35   = 119    2:22:04      28:25      5:04
    6   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          19   37   38   39   40   41        = 173    2:34:40      30:56      5:59

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic  Dyersville, Calamus-Wheatland, Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Grace Brynsaas               F   SO    Decorah                           22:50      7:21
      2       2   Kamryn Steines               F   FR    Decorah                           23:02      7:25
      3       3   Grace Neal                   F   JR    Decorah                           23:11      7:28
      4       4   Natalie Goodner              F   FR    Decorah                           23:38      7:37
      5       5   Grace Blikre                 F   FR    Decorah                           23:54      7:42
      6       6   Anna Current                 F   JR    Clinton                           24:07      7:46
      7       7   Mairi Sessions               F   JR    Decorah                           24:28      7:53
      8       8   Marley Cutshall              F   SO    Clinton                           24:37      7:56
      9       9   Amy Jensen                   F   JR    Decorah                           24:42      7:57
     10      10   Kylie Nauman                 F   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           24:58      8:02
     11           Claire Schutte               F   SO    Decorah                           25:09      8:06
     12           Ramsey Zilka                 F   JR    Decorah                           25:11      8:06
     13      11   Sophie Nickles               F   JR    Clinton                           25:17      8:08
     14      12   Alison Munshower             F   SO    Wahlert Dubuque                   25:21      8:09
     15           Julia Phillips               F   JR    Decorah                           25:31      8:13
     16      13   Lilian Graham                F   FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   25:34      8:14
     17      14   Joanna Patterson             F   FR    Monticello                        25:53      8:20
     18      15   Laura Cushman                F   SO    Wahlert Dubuque                   25:58      8:22
     19           Amelia Wadsworth             F   FR    Decorah                           25:59      8:22
     20      16   Tatum Manternach             F   JR    Wahlert Dubuque                   25:59      8:22
     21           Sylvia Sandhorst             F   JR    Decorah                           26:14      8:27
     22      17   Riley Evans                  F   SO    Monticello                        26:15      8:27
     23      18   Rylee Kraus                  F   SO    Monticello                        26:29      8:31
     24      19   Kyndall Blockhus             F   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:43      8:36
     25           Ruby Sullivan                F   SR    Decorah                           26:50      8:38
     26      20   Jackie Stadtmueller          F   JR    Monticello                        26:55      8:40
     27           Sophia Christman             F   JR    Decorah                           27:00      8:41
     28           Addison Lukes-Smith          F   FR    Decorah                           27:05      8:43
     29           Anya Lovstuen                F   SR    Decorah                           27:05      8:43
     30      21   Claire Ludvigsen             F   SR    Clinton                           27:27      8:50
     31           Ashley Bjork                 F   JR    Decorah                           27:50      8:58
     32      22   Julianne Clarke              F   JR    Clinton                           27:53      8:58
     33      23   Norah Brown                  F   FR    Clinton                           27:53      8:59
     34           Marie Grebner                F   FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      27:54      8:59
     35           Paula Braun                  F   SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      27:54      8:59
     36           Eleanor Dickson              F   JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          28:09      9:04
     37           Madison Heim                 F   JR    Decorah                           28:10      9:04
     38           Mikiah Krieg                 F   SR    Decorah                           28:20      9:07
     39      24   Emma Buer                    F   SO    Clinton                           28:33      9:11
     40      25   Natalie Meyers               F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           28:52      9:18
     41      26   Samantha Burds               F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           28:55      9:18
     42           Kira Gassman                 F   FR    Clinton                           29:05      9:22
     43      27   Claire McGrane               F   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           29:16      9:25
     44      28   Lily Moestchen               F   FR    Monticello                        29:16      9:25
     45           Gwenyth Thompson             F   FR    Decorah                           29:25      9:28
     46           Emma Milder                  F   SR    Clinton                           29:34      9:31
     47      29   Lauren Verhagen              F   SO    Monticello                        29:44      9:34
     48      30   Lydia Virtue                 F   FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   29:57      9:38
     49      31   Shelby Rice                  F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           30:02      9:40
     50      32   Claire Neumann               F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           30:09      9:42
     51      33   Ella Sauser                  F   FR    Monticello                        30:11      9:43
     52           Lexie Stammeyer              F   SR    Decorah                           30:16      9:44
     53           Chloe Goedken                F   FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      30:18      9:45
     54           Kara Klinkhammer             F   SO    Clinton                           30:37      9:51
     55      34   Anna Dehn                    F   SO    Wahlert Dubuque                   30:43      9:53
     56      35   Sammy Recker                 F   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           30:47      9:55
     57      36   Madison Gille                F   SR    Wahlert Dubuque                   30:52      9:56
     58      37   Ashleigh Baker               F   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              31:14     10:03
     59      38   Sara Corrigan                F   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              31:31     10:09
     60           Alexandria Petersen          F   JR    Clinton                           31:48     10:14
     61      39   Paichence Beavers            F   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              32:29     10:27
     62           Valery Meyer                 F   SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      32:35     10:29
     63           Whitley Harber               F   SR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          32:42     10:32
     64      40   Natalie Martin               F   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              32:43     10:32
     65           Hailey Gaul                  F   FR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          32:46     10:33
     66           Alyssa Tello                 F   JR    Clinton                           33:45     10:52
     67           Cambrie Pitz                 F   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           34:49     11:12
     68           Ella Carlson                 F   FR    Decorah                           34:59     11:16
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     69           Miranda Rickels              F   SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 35:27     11:24
     70      41   Chloe Weir                   F   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              40:11     12:56
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Girls     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   15
    1    Grace Brynsaas F, SO           22:50  7:21
    2    Kamryn Steines F, FR           23:02  7:25
    3    Grace Neal F, JR               23:11  7:28
    4    Natalie Goodner F, FR          23:38  7:37
    5    Grace Blikre F, FR             23:54  7:42
    7    Mairi Sessions F, JR           24:28  7:53
    9    Amy Jensen F, JR               24:42  7:57
         Claire Schutte F, SO           25:09  8:06
         Ramsey Zilka F, JR             25:11  8:06
         Julia Phillips F, JR           25:31  8:13
         Amelia Wadsworth F, FR         25:59  8:22
         Sylvia Sandhorst F, JR         26:14  8:27
         Ruby Sullivan F, SR            26:50  8:38
         Sophia Christman F, JR         27:00  8:41
         Addison Lukes-Smith F, FR      27:05  8:43
         Anya Lovstuen F, SR            27:05  8:43
         Ashley Bjork F, JR             27:50  8:58
         Madison Heim F, JR             28:10  9:04
         Mikiah Krieg F, SR             28:20  9:07
         Gwenyth Thompson F, FR         29:25  9:28
         Lexie Stammeyer F, SR          30:16  9:44
         Ella Carlson F, FR             34:59 11:16

  2) Clinton                           Score =   68
    6    Anna Current F, JR             24:07  7:46
    8    Marley Cutshall F, SO          24:37  7:56
   11    Sophie Nickles F, JR           25:17  8:08
   21    Claire Ludvigsen F, SR         27:27  8:50
   22    Julianne Clarke F, JR          27:53  8:58
   23    Norah Brown F, FR              27:53  8:59
   24    Emma Buer F, SO                28:33  9:11
         Kira Gassman F, FR             29:05  9:22
         Emma Milder F, SR              29:34  9:31
         Kara Klinkhammer F, SO         30:37  9:51
         Alexandria Petersen F, JR      31:48 10:14
         Alyssa Tello F, JR             33:45 10:52

  3) Wahlert Dubuque                   Score =   86
   12    Alison Munshower F, SO         25:21  8:09
   13    Lilian Graham F, FR            25:34  8:14
   15    Laura Cushman F, SO            25:58  8:22
   16    Tatum Manternach F, JR         25:59  8:22
   30    Lydia Virtue F, FR             29:57  9:38
   34    Anna Dehn F, SO                30:43  9:53
   36    Madison Gille F, SR            30:52  9:56

  4) Monticello                        Score =   97
   14    Joanna Patterson F, FR         25:53  8:20
   17    Riley Evans F, SO              26:15  8:27
   18    Rylee Kraus F, SO              26:29  8:31
   20    Jackie Stadtmueller F, JR      26:55  8:40
   28    Lily Moestchen F, FR           29:16  9:25
   29    Lauren Verhagen F, SO          29:44  9:34
   33    Ella Sauser F, FR              30:11  9:43

  5) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =  119
   10    Kylie Nauman F, JR             24:58  8:02
   25    Natalie Meyers F, SR           28:52  9:18
   26    Samantha Burds F, SR           28:55  9:18
   27    Claire McGrane F, SO           29:16  9:25
   31    Shelby Rice F, SR              30:02  9:40
   32    Claire Neumann F, SR           30:09  9:42
   35    Sammy Recker F, SR             30:47  9:55
         Cambrie Pitz F, FR             34:49 11:12

  6) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  173
   19    Kyndall Blockhus F, FR         26:43  8:36
   37    Ashleigh Baker F, FR           31:14 10:03
   38    Sara Corrigan F, FR            31:31 10:09
   39    Paichence Beavers F, SO        32:29 10:27
   40    Natalie Martin F, JR           32:43 10:32
   41    Chloe Weir F, FR               40:11 12:56

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill
   34    Marie Grebner F, FR         27:54     8:59

   35    Paula Braun F, SR           27:54     8:59
   53    Chloe Goedken F, FR         30:18     9:45
   62    Valery Meyer F, SR          32:35     10:29

 Calamus-Wheatland
   69    Miranda Rickels F, SO       35:27     11:24

 Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
   36    Eleanor Dickson F, JR       28:09     9:04
   63    Whitley Harber F, SR        32:42     10:32
   65    Hailey Gaul F, FR           32:46     10:33

Printed on: 9/30/2021 6:29:21 PM Results by: Scheckel - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 3



Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Decorah                        2    3    6    7   11   13   17   =  29    1:37:53      19:35      0:57
    2   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           1    5    8    9   10   12   15   =  33    1:38:09      19:38      0:52
    3   Epworth Western Dubuque        4   14   19   20   22   25   26   =  79    1:42:11      20:26      1:24
    4   Wahlert Dubuque               18   23   24   27   31   33   34   = 123    1:46:21      21:16      1:16
    5   Monticello                    16   28   30   35   36   40   41   = 145    1:49:51      21:58      2:44
    6   Clinton                       21   29   32   37   38   39   42   = 157    1:51:37      22:19      2:31
    7   Beckman Catholic  Dyersvill   43   44   45   46   47             = 225    2:09:29      25:54      2:28

 Incomplete Teams:  Calamus-Wheatland, Cascade Western Dubuque, Clayton Ridge Guttenberg, Independence
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Collin Sweeney               M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              18:59      6:07
      2       2   Adrian Huang                 M   SR    Decorah                           19:07      6:09
      3       3   Thomas Hammel                M   FR    Decorah                           19:08      6:09
      4       4   Dylan Schroeder              M   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           19:31      6:17
      5       5   Jonah Hallam                 M   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:40      6:20
      6       6   Landyn Hook                  M   FR    Decorah                           19:47      6:22
      7       7   D'Mitry Lesser               M   FR    Decorah                           19:47      6:22
      8       8   Reuben Schlaak               M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:49      6:23
      9       9   Alexander Volden             M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:50      6:23
     10      10   Christian Hodgins            M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              19:51      6:23
     11      11   Max Wilson                   M   JR    Decorah                           20:04      6:28
     12      12   Jonah McMahan                M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:09      6:29
     13      13   Haywood Stowe                M   SR    Decorah                           20:11      6:30
     14      14   Brady Horsfall               M   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:11      6:30
     15      15   Brian Stubblefield           M   SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:17      6:32
     16           Ben Gehl                     M   JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           20:17      6:32
     17      16   Hayden Tomkins               M   JR    Monticello                        20:21      6:33
     18      17   Benson Newhouse              M   JR    Decorah                           20:22      6:33
     19           Montana Jump-Gerleman        M   SO    Decorah                           20:23      6:34
     20           Aidan Ziegler                M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:33      6:37
     21      18   Sullivan Newlin              M   SO    Wahlert Dubuque                   20:36      6:38
     22           Simon Mumford                M   SR    Decorah                           20:43      6:40
     23           Drew Berns                   M   SR    Decorah                           20:43      6:40
     24           Reagan Roelofs               M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:44      6:40
     25           Ben Knipfer                  M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              20:47      6:41
     26      19   Austin Hagerty               M   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:47      6:41
     27      20   Russell Miller               M   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:47      6:42
     28           Peter Essa                   M   SO    Decorah                           20:52      6:43
     29      21   Brady Jennings               M   FR    Clinton                           20:53      6:43
     30      22   Coy Messer                   M   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           20:55      6:44
     31           Brock Taylor                 M   JR    Decorah                           21:00      6:46
     32           Austin Wilkins               M   SR    Decorah                           21:00      6:46
     33      23   Nick Klapatauskas            M   FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   21:10      6:49
     34      24   Joplin Hallstoos             M   SO    Wahlert Dubuque                   21:10      6:49
     35      25   Timmy Horsfall               M   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:11      6:49
     36      26   Jagger McCool                M   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:13      6:50
     37           Karter Einck                 M   SR    Decorah                           21:13      6:50
     38           Tyler Bedtka                 M   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:16      6:51
     39           Zane Heiderscheit            M   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:22      6:53
     40           Ezra Vorvick                 M   FR    Decorah                           21:30      6:55
     41           Jt Lucious                   M   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           21:31      6:56
     42      27   Eden Schrack                 M   SO    Wahlert Dubuque                   21:33      6:56
     43      28   Royce Kiburz                 M   FR    Monticello                        21:33      6:56
     44      29   Caleb Riessen                M   SR    Clinton                           21:37      6:58
     45           Sintayehu Hall               M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              21:38      6:58
     46           Doug Bentley                 M   SO    Decorah                           21:45      7:00
     47      30   Connor Eastin                M   FR    Monticello                        21:51      7:02
     48      31   Sam Kennedy                  M   FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   21:52      7:02
     49           Joseph Stammeyer             M   SO    Decorah                           21:54      7:03
     50           Cole Pruett                  M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:03      7:06
     51           Andrew Olson                 M   FR    Decorah                           22:06      7:07
     52           Max Leno                     M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:27      7:14
     53           Travis Nordheim              M   SO    Decorah                           22:28      7:14
     54      32   Sam Reynolds                 M   SO    Clinton                           22:32      7:15
     55      33   Nick Moroney                 M   FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   22:39      7:17
     56           Thomas Blair                 M   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           22:44      7:19
     57           Zachary Ispentchian          M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:49      7:21
     58           Payton Feldmann              M   SO    Cascade Western Dubuque           22:52      7:22
     59           Tanner Wilson                M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:52      7:22
     60           Nathan Casey                 M   JR    Epworth Western Dubuque           22:54      7:22
     61           Jimmy Hoover                 M   FR    Epworth Western Dubuque           22:59      7:24
     62      34   Carlyle Meehan               M   FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   23:01      7:24
     63      35   Kyle Shady                   M   SR    Monticello                        23:01      7:25
     64      36   Noah Webber                  M   SR    Monticello                        23:05      7:26
     65           Will Perry                   M   JR    Independence                      23:06      7:26
     66      37   Bailey Duncan                M   SO    Clinton                           23:11      7:28
     67           Carter Kowitz                M   JR    Decorah                           23:16      7:29
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     68      38   Ed Weiner                    M   FR    Clinton                           23:24      7:32
     69           Ethan Wilcox                 M   FR    Independence                      23:29      7:34
     70      39   B.J. Cooley                  M   FR    Clinton                           23:30      7:34
     71      40   Connor Hynick                M   JR    Monticello                        23:32      7:35
     72      41   Trey Kuper                   M   SR    Monticello                        23:38      7:36
     73           Jack Olesen                  M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:41      7:37
     74           Lange Betts                  M   JR    Decorah                           23:49      7:40
     75      42   Kaleb Soppe                  M   SO    Clinton                           23:50      7:40
     76           Charly Lloyd                 M   FR    Monticello                        24:00      7:43
     77           Wyatt Hackman                M   SR    Decorah                           24:03      7:45
     78           Cole Nietert                 M   JR    Monticello                        24:10      7:47
     79           Carter Homan                 M   SO    Independence                      24:13      7:48
     80           Beau Newhouse                M   FR    Decorah                           24:14      7:48
     81           Kyle Justason                M   SO    Independence                      24:28      7:53
     82           Dylan Mulbhauer              M   SR    Decorah                           24:32      7:54
     83           Gage Bromley                 M   JR    Clinton                           24:44      7:58
     84      43   Isaac Westhoff               M   JR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      24:47      7:59
     85      44   Andrew Salrin                M   SO    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      24:50      8:00
     86           Garrett Willie               M   FR    Decorah                           24:52      8:00
     87           Sam Nelson                   M   FR    Wahlert Dubuque                   25:16      8:08
     88      45   Erik Koopmann                M   SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      25:22      8:10
     89           Daniel Tabora-Lara           M   JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          25:23      8:10
     90           Joshua Stade                 M   JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          25:23      8:10
     91           William Chamberlain          M   FR    Decorah                           25:28      8:12
     92           Will Cosley                  M   SR    Epworth Western Dubuque           25:30      8:12
     93           Kiernan Glesner              M   FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              25:48      8:18
     94           Torrey Johnson               M   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:09      8:25
     95           Kaiser Sands                 M   FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 26:12      8:26
     96           Peter Noonan                 M   JR    Cascade Western Dubuque           26:26      8:31
     97           Collin Cavey                 M   SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 26:41      8:35
     98           Elliot Brown                 M   JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          26:45      8:37
     99           Abe Smith                    M   FR    Clinton                           26:46      8:37
    100           Drew Cooley                  M   SR    Clinton                           27:07      8:44
    101      46   Devin Burlage                M   SR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      27:15      8:46
    102      47   Zach Helle                   M   FR    Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      27:15      8:46
    103           Brandon Vaske                M   SO    Epworth Western Dubuque           27:33      8:52
    104           Josh Baker                   M   SR    Clinton                           30:32      9:50
    105           Blake Ihde                   M   JR    Clayton Ridge Guttenberg          35:29     11:25
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Western Dubuque Invitational
JV Boys     School Campus - Epworth, IA     9/30/2021     Sunny  SE 7MPH @ 4:15pm 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Decorah                           Score =   29
    2    Adrian Huang M, SR             19:07  6:09
    3    Thomas Hammel M, FR            19:08  6:09
    6    Landyn Hook M, FR              19:47  6:22
    7    D'Mitry Lesser M, FR           19:47  6:22
   11    Max Wilson M, JR               20:04  6:28
   13    Haywood Stowe M, SR            20:11  6:30
   17    Benson Newhouse M, JR          20:22  6:33
         Montana Jump-Gerleman M, SO    20:23  6:34
         Simon Mumford M, SR            20:43  6:40
         Drew Berns M, SR               20:43  6:40
         Peter Essa M, SO               20:52  6:43
         Brock Taylor M, JR             21:00  6:46
         Austin Wilkins M, SR           21:00  6:46
         Karter Einck M, SR             21:13  6:50
         Ezra Vorvick M, FR             21:30  6:55
         Doug Bentley M, SO             21:45  7:00
         Joseph Stammeyer M, SO         21:54  7:03
         Andrew Olson M, FR             22:06  7:07
         Travis Nordheim M, SO          22:28  7:14
         Carter Kowitz M, JR            23:16  7:29
         Lange Betts M, JR              23:49  7:40
         Wyatt Hackman M, SR            24:03  7:45
         Beau Newhouse M, FR            24:14  7:48
         Dylan Mulbhauer M, SR          24:32  7:54
         Garrett Willie M, FR           24:52  8:00
         William Chamberlain M, FR      25:28  8:12

  2) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   33
    1    Collin Sweeney M, SO           18:59  6:07
    5    Jonah Hallam M, SR             19:40  6:20
    8    Reuben Schlaak M, FR           19:49  6:23
    9    Alexander Volden M, SO         19:50  6:23
   10    Christian Hodgins M, SO        19:51  6:23
   12    Jonah McMahan M, SO            20:09  6:29
   15    Brian Stubblefield M, SR       20:17  6:32
         Aidan Ziegler M, SO            20:33  6:37
         Reagan Roelofs M, SO           20:44  6:40
         Ben Knipfer M, SO              20:47  6:41
         Sintayehu Hall M, FR           21:38  6:58
         Cole Pruett M, SO              22:03  7:06
         Max Leno M, FR                 22:27  7:14
         Zachary Ispentchian M, FR      22:49  7:21
         Tanner Wilson M, FR            22:52  7:22
         Jack Olesen M, FR              23:41  7:37
         Kiernan Glesner M, FR          25:48  8:18
         Torrey Johnson M, SO           26:09  8:25

  3) Epworth Western Dubuque           Score =   79
    4    Dylan Schroeder M, SR          19:31  6:17
   14    Brady Horsfall M, SR           20:11  6:30
   19    Austin Hagerty M, SO           20:47  6:41
   20    Russell Miller M, JR           20:47  6:42
   22    Coy Messer M, FR               20:55  6:44
   25    Timmy Horsfall M, SR           21:11  6:49
   26    Jagger McCool M, JR            21:13  6:50
         Tyler Bedtka M, SO             21:16  6:51
         Zane Heiderscheit M, JR        21:22  6:53
         Jt Lucious M, SO               21:31  6:56
         Thomas Blair M, JR             22:44  7:19
         Nathan Casey M, JR             22:54  7:22
         Jimmy Hoover M, FR             22:59  7:24
         Will Cosley M, SR              25:30  8:12
         Brandon Vaske M, SO            27:33  8:52

  4) Wahlert Dubuque                   Score =  123
   18    Sullivan Newlin M, SO          20:36  6:38
   23    Nick Klapatauskas M, FR        21:10  6:49
   24    Joplin Hallstoos M, SO         21:10  6:49
   27    Eden Schrack M, SO             21:33  6:56
   31    Sam Kennedy M, FR              21:52  7:02
   33    Nick Moroney M, FR             22:39  7:17
   34    Carlyle Meehan M, FR           23:01  7:24
         Sam Nelson M, FR               25:16  8:08

  5) Monticello                        Score =  145
   16    Hayden Tomkins M, JR           20:21  6:33
   28    Royce Kiburz M, FR             21:33  6:56
   30    Connor Eastin M, FR            21:51  7:02
   35    Kyle Shady M, SR               23:01  7:25
   36    Noah Webber M, SR              23:05  7:26
   40    Connor Hynick M, JR            23:32  7:35
   41    Trey Kuper M, SR               23:38  7:36
         Charly Lloyd M, FR             24:00  7:43
         Cole Nietert M, JR             24:10  7:47

  6) Clinton                           Score =  157
   21    Brady Jennings M, FR           20:53  6:43
   29    Caleb Riessen M, SR            21:37  6:58
   32    Sam Reynolds M, SO             22:32  7:15
   37    Bailey Duncan M, SO            23:11  7:28
   38    Ed Weiner M, FR                23:24  7:32
   39    B.J. Cooley M, FR              23:30  7:34
   42    Kaleb Soppe M, SO              23:50  7:40
         Gage Bromley M, JR             24:44  7:58
         Abe Smith M, FR                26:46  8:37
         Drew Cooley M, SR              27:07  8:44
         Josh Baker M, SR               30:32  9:50

  7) Beckman Catholic  Dyersville      Score =  225
   43    Isaac Westhoff M, JR           24:47  7:59
   44    Andrew Salrin M, SO            24:50  8:00
   45    Erik Koopmann M, SR            25:22  8:10
   46    Devin Burlage M, SR            27:15  8:46
   47    Zach Helle M, FR               27:15  8:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Calamus-Wheatland
   95    Kaiser Sands M, FR          26:12     8:26
   97    Collin Cavey M, SR          26:41     8:35

 Cascade Western Dubuque
   16    Ben Gehl M, JR              20:17     6:32
   58    Payton Feldmann M, SO       22:52     7:22
   96    Peter Noonan M, JR          26:26     8:31

 Clayton Ridge Guttenberg
   89    Daniel Tabora-Lara M, JR    25:23     8:10
   90    Joshua Stade M, JR          25:23     8:10
   98    Elliot Brown M, JR          26:45     8:37
  105    Blake Ihde M, JR            35:29     11:25

 Independence
   65    Will Perry M, JR            23:06     7:26
   69    Ethan Wilcox M, FR          23:29     7:34
   79    Carter Homan M, SO          24:13     7:48
   81    Kyle Justason M, SO         24:28     7:53
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